hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
High efficiency fully modulating and
removable 316L SS heat exchanger
94% thermal efficiency
Available in 55,000 and 110,000 BTU/HR input
• HydraStoneTM cement lined tank
• Digital temperature controller
• 7-year non-prorated tank warranty

H U B B E L L P R I M E  G S E
hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.26507
Prime GSE Model Number Designation
Example: GSE55-C-120SL-V2
Hubbell Prime GSE, 55MBH gas fired condensing 119-gallon HydraStone cement lined steel water heater with optional
NSF approved 6" high legs.
H1103-B-20250515
MODEL
BURNER
RATING
(MBH)
TANK
CONSTRUCTION
STORAGE
CAPACITY TANK OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
GSE 55
110
C = Commercial
A = ASME
65
80
100
120
SL = HydraStone Cement Lined
SS = Stainless-Steel 316L
CN = Solid Copper-Nickel
Write/type optional equipment code
in the gray box below in alphabetical
order. For multiple options separate
codes with a dash (–).
— ——
Available Accessories
10-year Warranty: 10-year non pro-rated tank warranty, specify part number "VESSEL WARRANTY"
Additional Heating Options (Consult factory for more information.)
• Heat pump: Transfers heat from surrounding air into the hot water tank.
Coefficient of performance (COP) of 2.36 with an ambient air temperature of 70°F.
• Plate exchanger: For low temp space heating applications, such as baseboard or radiant floor heating.
Available up to 110,000 BTU/HR.
• Electric: Electric heat source available in any voltage and phase up to 58kW.
• Indirect heat exchanger: Utilizes solar water, boiler water or steam for indirect heating.
Available in single or double wall, up to 199,000 BTU/HR.
Accessories Name Part #
All information is subject to change without notice. Consult factory for submittal drawings.
Optional Equipment
Heat Exchanger
H4 Brazed Plate, Single Wall Design, BWP Standard
H7 Back-Up Air Source Heat Pump (PBX)
H8 Additional Single Wall Indirect Coil Installed in Tank
H9 Additional Double Wall Indirect Coil Installed in Tank
Optional equipment must be called out in the written specifications, use the codes below.
Vessel
V2 NSF Approved 6" High Legs
V15 Additional 3/4" FNPT Tappings
V16 Additional 1-1/2" FNPT Tappings
V24 Field Removable 304 SS Jacket
V25 Field Removable 316L SS Jacket
Please note: Optional equipment may impact overall dimensions and weight. Please request submittal drawing from factory.
GSE